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CLASIFICACION

CONCURSANTE
B.D.M.
Rasante Sport
La Ruina Racing
Escuderia 1000 lagos
Escuderia 1000 lagos
B.D.M.
Guadalix Sierra Racing
Rasante Sport
Ismael Arquero Sanz
Rasante Sport
Rasante Sport
B.D.M.
Tavimar Sport
Rasante Sport
AD Clemente Arroyo
Escuderia 1000 lagos
AD Clemente Arroyo
Rasante Sport

CONCURSANTE
G.P.R. Mayoragua Sport
Escuderia 1000 Lagos
Guadalix Sierra Racing
Tavimar Sport
Guadalix Sierra Racing
Rasante Sport
B.D.M.

G.P.R. Mayoragua Sport
Guadalix Sierra Racing
B.D.M.

Guadalix Sierra Racing
Rasante Sport

Celio Autos Racing
Rasante Sport

Guadalix Sierra Racing
Guadalix Sierra Racing

SLALOM
C. C. LOS VALLES 1-08

15 de junio de 2008

CAMPEONATO NOVEL

PILOTO
Rafael Arellano Gonzélez

Carlos Herranz Pérez
Julian Cruz Dominguez
Marcos Montero Garcia
Alberto Prol Cadierno
David Rojo Cansado

Raul Yerga Robles

JesuUs R. Merino Navarro
Ismael Arquero Sanz
Carlos A. Lopez de la Torre
Sergio Carrasco Hidalgo
Manuel Gonzalez Espéarrago
César Sotillos Bermejo
Alberto Morales Fernandez
Manuel Dominguez Pérez
Julio Ortiz Ramos

Alfredo Herranz Herranz
José L. Morales Fernandez

TROFEO

PILOTO
Rubén Gracia Pérez-Serrano

Alejandro Martin Martinez
Victor Criado Aragon
Joaquin Izquierdo Zazo
Manuel Valle Cuartero
Ramén Rabadan Ruiz
Antonio Le6n Moreno
Miguel A. Gila Pelaez

José J. Bartolomé Turégano
Alfonso Rojo Cansado
Gerardo Colmenarejo Lopez
Leonardo Godino Garcia
Luis Ramos Cardona
Gregorio Carrasco Delgado
Juan A. Benitez Barranco

Francisco Borja Velado

FDO: COLEGIO COMISARIOS DEPORTIVOS

VEHICULO
Peugeot 205 GTI
Seat Le6n TDI
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 206
Citroén AX GT
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Citroén Visa GTI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Volkswagen Golf 1,9 TDI
Citroén AX GT
Citroén AX GT
Ford Fiesta 1300
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Wolkswagen Golf 11l
Ford Escort XR3
Fiat Seicento
Volkswagen Golf GTI

OPEN

VEHICULO
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Renault 5 GT turbo
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroén AX GT
Ford Fiesta XR2
Peugeot 205 GTI

FINAL PROVISIONAL

12
02:31,4
02:35,2
ST
02:45,0
02:47,5
ST
02:57,2
02:44,2
02:43,9
02:46,2
02:44,1
02:46,3
02:45,4
02:46,7
02:47,7
02:57,3
ST
ST

12
02:23,9
02:47,1
02:30,0
02:36,0
02:32,9
02:32,4
02:32,6
02:33,5
02:35,7
02:39,3
02:36,3
02:37,9
02:41,8
02:49,5
02:48,5
ST

HORA:

oa
02:31,8
02:33,9
02:38,9
02:40,3
02:40,8
02:41,1
02:42,6
02:43,6
02:43,7
02:43,9
02:47,8
02:44,9
ST
03:14,1
02:47,5
03:22,8
03:07,9
ST

2a
02:34,1
02:25,6
02:26,9
02:29,1
02:30,2
02:46,0
02:44,9
02:34,6
02:43,6
02:35,8
03:02,6
02:38,2
02:47,8
02:43,6
02:45,1
02:47,1

14:50

00:00,0
MEJOR TIEMPO

02:31,4
02:33,9
02:38,9
02:40,3
02:40,8
02:41,1
02:42,6
02:43,6
02:43,7
02:43,9
02:44,1
02:44,9
02:45,4
02:46,7
02:47,5
02:57,3
03:07,9
ST

MEJOR TIEMPO
02:23,9
02:25,6
02:26,9
02:29,1
02:30,2
02:32,4
02:32,6
02:33,5
02:35,7
02:35,8
02:36,3
02:37,9
02:41,8
02:43,6
02:45,1
02:47,1



